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Spanish National Championship Open_Pro - Carrera 3
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
Po. 1- # 1 GIMENEZ LOPEZ D. - Suzuki Po. 3 - # 77 CARDUS GONZALEZ F. - Suzuki Po. 5 - # 17 BAILO PELEGRIN G. - Suzuki
1 36.705 20:07:23.423 1 38.726 20:07:25.625 1 38.591 20:07:25.417
2 36.120 20:07:59.543 2 36.289 20:08:01.914 2 36.189 20:08:01.606
3 35.404 20:08:34.947 3 35.897 20:08:37.811 3 36.106 20:08:37.712
4 35.402 20:09:10.349 4 35.397 20:09:13.208 4 36.070 20:09:13.782
5 35.088 20:09:45.437 5 35.409 20:09:48.617 5 36.179 20:09:49.961
6 35.296 20:10:20.733 6 35.905 20:10:24.522 6 35.729 20:10:25.690
7 35.363 20:10:56.096 7 34.953 20:10:59.475 7 35.826 20:11:01.516
8 35.386 20:11:31.482 8 36.140 20:11:35.615 8 35.831 20:11:37.347
9 36.239 20:12:07.721 9 35.804 20:12:11.419 9 35.820 20:12:13.167
10 35.175 20:12:42.896 10 35.948 20:12:47.367 10 36.575 20:12:49.742
11 35.366 20:13:18.262 11 35.682 20:13:23.049 11 36.217 20:13:25.959
12 35.591 20:13:53.853 12 35.534 20:13:58.583 12 35.924 20:14:01.883
13 35.687 20:14:29.540 13 35.090 20:14:33.673 13 36.141 20:14:38.024
14 35.589 20:15:05.129 14 35.406 20:15:09.079 14 36.050 20:15:14.074
15 35.367 20:15:40.496 15 35.228 20:15:44.307 15 35.963 20:15:50.037
16 35.621 20:16:16.117 16 36.030 20:16:20.337 16 36.360 20:16:26.397
Po. 2 - # 2 CUCHARRERA MORENO F. - Husqvarna Po. 4 - # 22 ESCALERA SANCHIS I. - Honda Po. 6 - # 122 LLADOS SOLE J. - TM
1 37.357 20:07:23.255 1 37.869 20:07:24.298 1 38.508 20:07:24.759
2 37.838 20:08:01.093 2 35.811 20:08:00.109 2 36.084 20:08:00.843
3 35.639 20:08:36.732 3 35.550 20:08:35.659 3 35.617 20:08:36.460
4 35.426 20:09:12.158 4 35.621 20:09:11.280 4 35.539 20:09:11.999
5 36.365 20:09:48.523 5 35.207 20:09:46.487 5 36.043 20:09:48.042
6 35.811 20:10:24.334 6 35.396 20:10:21.883 6 37.077 20:10:25.119
7 34.962 20:10:59.296 7 35.473 20:10:57.356 7 35.517 20:11:00.636
8 35.151 20:11:34.447 8 35.766 20:11:33.122 8 35.895 20:11:36.531
9 35.513 20:12:09.960 9 35.894 20:12:09.016 9 36.080 20:12:12.611
10 35.007 20:12:44.967 10 35.631 20:12:44.647 10 36.926 20:12:49.537
11 35.349 20:13:20.316 11 35.587 20:13:20.234 11 37.156 20:13:26.693
12 35.833 20:13:56.149 12 36.180 20:13:56.414 12 35.904 20:14:02.597
13 35.131 20:14:31.280 13 36.349 20:14:32.763 13 36.155 20:14:38.752
14 35.271 20:15:06.551 14 36.243 20:15:09.006 14 35.941 20:15:14.693
15 35.456 20:15:42.007 15 36.142 20:15:45.148 15 36.248 20:15:50.941
16 35.008 20:16:17.015 16 37.256 20:16:22.404 16 36.228 20:16:27.169

Fastest lap: 34.953
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Spanish National Championship Open_Pro - Carrera 3
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
Po. 7 - # 71 PARRA PASTOR Z. - Suzuki Po. 9 - # 102 PERIS MARTI O. - Suzuki Po. 11 - # 33 CODINA PLAZA I. - Suzuki
1 39.458 20:07:26.457 1 39.777 20:07:26.974 1 40.436 20:07:27.806
2 36.375 20:08:02.832 2 37.144 20:08:04.118 2 37.418 20:08:05.224
3 35.894 20:08:38.726 3 36.606 20:08:40.724 3 37.054 20:08:42.278
4 35.826 20:09:14.552 4 36.504 20:09:17.228 4 36.785 20:09:19.063
5 38.708 20:09:53.260 5 37.752 20:09:54.980 5 36.948 20:09:56.011
6 36.285 20:10:29.545 6 36.846 20:10:31.826 6 36.844 20:10:32.855
7 36.428 20:11:05.973 7 36.575 20:11:08.401 7 36.689 20:11:09.544
8 36.327 20:11:42.300 8 36.644 20:11:45.045 8 36.870 20:11:46.414
9 36.474 20:12:18.774 9 36.803 20:12:21.848 9 36.895 20:12:23.309
10 36.468 20:12:55.242 10 36.688 20:12:58.536 10 36.949 20:13:00.258
11 37.541 20:13:32.783 11 36.986 20:13:35.522 11 37.218 20:13:37.476
12 36.840 20:14:09.623 12 37.448 20:14:12.970 12 37.189 20:14:14.665
13 36.323 20:14:45.946 13 37.024 20:14:49.994 13 37.901 20:14:52.566
14 36.905 20:15:22.851 14 36.958 20:15:26.952 14 37.148 20:15:29.714
15 36.349 20:15:59.200 15 37.294 20:16:04.246 15 37.196 20:16:06.910
16 36.603 20:16:35.803 16 37.267 20:16:41.513 16 38.101 20:16:45.011
Po. 8 - # 38 CRESPO PARRA J. - KTM Po. 10 - # 47 FORT RUIZ M. - Yamaha Po. 12 - # 69 MELIAN BAEZ I. - Yamaha
1 40.017 20:07:27.318 1 40.561 20:07:27.930 1 41.582 20:07:29.268
2 37.033 20:08:04.351 2 37.513 20:08:05.443 2 38.488 20:08:07.756
3 36.701 20:08:41.052 3 36.946 20:08:42.389 3 38.156 20:08:45.912
4 36.582 20:09:17.634 4 36.781 20:09:19.170 4 37.705 20:09:23.617
5 36.452 20:09:54.086 5 37.031 20:09:56.201 5 38.002 20:10:01.619
6 35.745 20:10:29.831 6 36.768 20:10:32.969 6 37.819 20:10:39.438
7 36.681 20:11:06.512 7 36.717 20:11:09.686 7 38.034 20:11:17.472
8 36.266 20:11:42.778 8 36.967 20:11:46.653 8 37.762 20:11:55.234
9 36.662 20:12:19.440 9 37.746 20:12:24.399 9 38.018 20:12:33.252
10 36.321 20:12:55.761 10 36.709 20:13:01.108 10 37.943 20:13:11.195
11 37.281 20:13:33.042 11 37.080 20:13:38.188 11 37.885 20:13:49.080
12 37.191 20:14:10.233 12 36.999 20:14:15.187 12 38.024 20:14:27.104
13 36.591 20:14:46.824 13 37.901 20:14:53.088 13 37.925 20:15:05.029
14 36.313 20:15:23.137 14 37.236 20:15:30.324 14 38.478 20:15:43.507
15 36.474 20:15:59.611 15 36.696 20:16:07.020 15 38.514 20:16:22.021
16 36.390 20:16:36.001 16 37.604 20:16:44.624

Fastest lap: 34.953
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Spanish National Championship Open_Pro - Carrera 3
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
2 38.216 20:08:08.090 5 38.861 20:10:06.557
Po. 13 - # 43 GALAN GONZALEZ D. - KTM
3 38.133 20:08:46.223 6 38.271 20:10:44.828
1 42.284 20:07:30.158
4 37.775 20:09:23.998 7 38.601 20:11:23.429
2 38.579 20:08:08.737
5 37.978 20:10:01.976 8 38.297 20:12:01.726
3 37.701 20:08:46.438
6 37.775 20:10:39.751 9 38.124 20:12:39.850
4 38.286 20:09:24.724
7 38.036 20:11:17.787 10 39.739 20:13:19.589
5 37.645 20:10:02.369
8 37.745 20:11:55.532 11 40.193 20:13:59.782
6 37.568 20:10:39.937
9 38.006 20:12:33.538 12 40.315 20:14:40.097
7 38.031 20:11:17.968
10 37.949 20:13:11.487 13 38.720 20:15:18.817
8 37.724 20:11:55.692
11 37.864 20:13:49.351 14 38.444 20:15:57.261
9 38.044 20:12:33.736
12 38.341 20:14:27.692 15 40.628 20:16:37.889
10 37.998 20:13:11.734
13 42.220 20:15:09.912
11 37.713 20:13:49.447 Po. 18 - # 30 GELADA RODRIGUEZ J. -
14 37.684 20:15:47.596
12 37.814 20:14:27.261 1 45.055 20:07:33.255
15 37.682 20:16:25.278
13 39.761 20:15:07.022 2 40.098 20:08:13.353
14 37.024 20:15:44.046 Po. 16 - # 64 ROMERO GARCIA . - KTM 3 39.468 20:08:52.821
15 38.149 20:16:22.195 1 39.017 20:07:25.779 4 39.273 20:09:32.094
2 36.454 20:08:02.233 5 38.838 20:10:10.932
Po. 14 - # 115 LITA M. - Suzuki
3 35.800 20:08:38.033 6 39.402 20:10:50.334
1 41.134 20:07:28.899
4 35.853 20:09:13.886 7 39.335 20:11:29.669
2 38.012 20:08:06.911
5 01:03.783 20:10:17.669 8 43.002 20:12:12.671
3 38.223 20:08:45.134
6 36.031 20:10:53.700 9 39.989 20:12:52.660
4 38.305 20:09:23.439
7 44.621 20:11:38.321 10 39.195 20:13:31.855
5 37.882 20:10:01.321
8 35.633 20:12:13.954 11 38.109 20:14:09.964
6 37.838 20:10:39.159
9 36.892 20:12:50.846 12 38.401 20:14:48.365
7 37.870 20:11:17.029
10 36.030 20:13:26.876 13 38.212 20:15:26.577
8 37.673 20:11:54.702
11 35.930 20:14:02.806 14 38.268 20:16:04.845
9 37.739 20:12:32.441
12 36.132 20:14:38.938 15 37.365 20:16:42.210
10 37.546 20:13:09.987
13 36.065 20:15:15.003
11 37.352 20:13:47.339
14 36.136 20:15:51.139
12 37.321 20:14:24.660
15 36.687 20:16:27.826
13 37.834 20:15:02.494
14 40.714 20:15:43.208 Po. 17 - # 15 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ A. - Suzuki
15 40.559 20:16:23.767 1 43.548 20:07:31.646
2 39.196 20:08:10.842
Po. 15 - # 86 TEIXIDO BONJOCH J. - Husgvarna
3 38.498 20:08:49.340
1 41.795 20:07:29.874
4 38.356 20:09:27.696

Fastest lap: 34.953
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Spanish National Championship Open_Pro - Carrera 3
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
2 40.035 20:08:12.046
Po. 19 - #7 ALONSO GARCIA Z. - KTM
3 40.339 20:08:52.385
1 43.478 20:07:32.293
4 38.871 20:09:31.256
2 40.382 20:08:12.675
5 39.423 20:10:10.679
3 39.243 20:08:51.918
6 39.397 20:10:50.076
4 39.016 20:09:30.934
7 39.412 20:11:29.488
5 39.442 20:10:10.376
8 45.562 20:12:15.050
6 39.280 20:10:49.656
9 38.663 20:12:53.713
7 39.457 20:11:29.113
10 40.605 20:13:34.318
8 41.507 20:12:10.620
11 41.811 20:14:16.129
9 40.866 20:12:51.486
12 38.887 20:14:55.016
10 40.922 20:13:32.408
13 39.870 20:15:34.886
11 41.162 20:14:13.570
14 39.359 20:16:14.245
12 40.728 20:14:54.298
15 39.282 20:16:53.527
13 40.020 20:15:34.318
14 39.094 20:16:13.412 Po. 22 - # 72 GELADA RODRIGUEZ G. -
15 39.134 20:16:52.546 1 41.753 20:07:29.439
2 38.119 20:08:07.558
Po. 20 - # 82 FORD DUNN L. - KTM
3 37.272 20:08:44.830
1 43,061 20:07:31.454
4 36.948 20:09:21.778
2 40.321 20:08:11.775
5 37.537 20:09:59.315
3 39.324 20:08:51.099
6 36.824 20:10:36.139
4 39.445 20:09:30.544
7 37.257 20:11:13.396
5 39.532 20:10:10.076
8 37.501 20:11:50.897
6 39.334 20:10:49.410
9 41.629 20:12:32.526
7 39.411 20:11:28.821
10 01:38.082 20:14:10.608
8 42.783 20:12:11.604
9 40.430 20:12:52.034
10 41.320 20:13:33.354
11 40.899 20:14:14.253
12 40.459 20:14:54.712
13 39.821 20:15:34.533
14 39.348 20:16:13.881
15 39.197 20:16:53.078

Po. 21 - # 28 JIMENEZ LOPEZ M. -

1 43.645 20:07:32.011

Fastest lap: 34.953
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